2000 082833

STATE OF INDIANA

2000 NOV 14 AH 10: 31

C62-3809LD

AFFIDAVIT OF SURVIVORSHIP

MARY M. STARKO, being first duly sworn, upon her oath states as follows:

1. Her father and mother, Dr. John Nasidka and Gloria V. Nasidka, were married at Flushing. New York, on February 11, 1944. They remained husband and wife without interruption until the death of her father Dr. John Nasidka on January 19, 1999. A copy of his death certificate is attached to this Affidavit and made a part hereof by reference.

2. They acquired title to real estate at 617 N. Main Street, Crown Point, Indiana, during their marriage, as tenants by the entireties and remained such until the death of John Nasidka. This real estate is legally described as follows:

The East half of the following described tract: Part of the Northeast Quarter of the Southwest Quarter of Section 5, Township 34 North, Range 8 West of the Second Principal Meridian, in the City of Crown Point, and described as follows: Beginning on the West line of Main Street, in said City, at a point 231 feet North of the South line of said Quarter Quarter Section, thence running West 240 feet to a point on a line with the East line of Court Street, in said City, thence running North 66 feet, thence East 240 feet to the West line of Main Street; thence South 66 feet to the place of beginning, in Lake County, Indiana. KEY NO.: 9-314-47; Tax Unit No. 23.

3. There were no federal estate taxes and there were no Indiana Inheritance taxes due because of the death of John Nasidka, also known as Dr. John Nasidka.

4. Further Affiant sayeth not. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Affiant has signed her name, this

day of October, 2000.

Vovember

STATE OF INDIANA

SS:

**COUNTY OF LAKE** 

Subscribed and sworn to before me, a Notary Public in and for said Count

day of October, 2000. November

NOV 13 2000

SIGNED: PRINTED:

PETER BENJAMIN LAKE COUNTY AUDITOR

**NOTARY PUBLIC** 

My commission expires:

Resident: County, Indiana.

LORI L. SHELBY Notary Public, State of Indiana **County of Porter** 

My Commission Expires Nov. 11, 2007

00836

THIS INSTRUMENT PREPARED BY: JAMES R. BIELEFELD, ATTORNEY.

-14/06/2000 16:37 FAX 8154360486 -2 +2 VeT

-						
					Security (	
peing	request	ed by th	is state	agency	in order	to
pursue	its sta	itutory in	espensi	bilityD	isclosure	15
volunt	in and	lhore vé	<b>15.73</b> 0	oenatre.	And realists	al.

## INDIANA STATE DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH

	Andle Call		1 SEX		TIME OF DEATH	30 DATE OF D	EATH (Harm, Cary Yr.)	
Dr. John Na				le	9:40p.	_ <u> </u>	ry 19,1999	
7 4 *SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER 279-18-5642	So ACE—Last Britiday (Years) 75	Sh UNDER I YEAR Morehe Days	Se UNDER 1 DAY	LOATEOFAII July 21		Clevela	nd, OH	
BE WAS DECEDENT A U.S. VETERANT	BE YEAR LAST SERVED IN		De De	PLACE OF D	EATH (Check only one			
Yes	1945	HOSPITAL DIENO	N Detent     DOA	OTHER	Nursing Heme Readence	Other (Specify)		
DE FACELTY MANE IS NOT THE	<del>-</del>	Se, CITY, YOWN					M COUNTY OF DEATH	
St. Anthonys	11 SURVINIG SPOUSE		24 DECEDENTS USUA	LOCCUPATIO	N I Chee band of ward		ISINESS/INDUSTRY	
Married	"(nuts bive usergen urans)	Mendoza	Doctor	merking life De	rez vee rebredi		ractic Medic	
134 RESIDENCE-STATE	136. COUNTY	13c CITY, TOWN, ORLO		1	SI STREET AND NUA		•	
IN	Lake	Crown Po		10 BACE	617 N. Ma		CEDENT S EDUCATION	
□ No X	10 Yes WHAT COUNTR		Of yes specify Cub		Whee elc.	(Specify o	ly highest grade completed	
46307 136 ON A FA	1 11 6 8	Doo	77.400.04	Wh.		Demerous/Seconds	8	
IS. FATHERS NAME (FOR MILL)		100C	19-60		First Addide Marden Sc		<u>-</u>	
Stanley	Nasidka 🧻	TOTA			Sro			
20s. PAFORMANT'S NAME (Type		,	DDRESS (Street and M.				1	
Gloria Nasi		617 N	Main St.	Lrown	POINT, IN	4DSU/	Wife on Town Suns	
1	D Renovel from State 4	he Lakjan					,	
Ore ise		St. Marys (				Crown Po	int,IN	
276 EMBALMENS NAME		226 EMBALMERS L	~~~	23	WAS DEATH REPORT			
Raymond E. Wh		FD087000			□ No			
144 SIGNATURE OF PUNEMAL I	DIRECTOR		ENSE NUMBER		ADDRESS, AND LICE		NERAL HOME	
Karul 2	Wite	Enns	3700086		isen Funer N. East S		Point IN	
ILEMEDIATE CAUSE (Find disease or condition in steels)	Due to	r collapse IORASA CONSEQUENCE arterioscle	rotic hear	t and	vascular o	lisease	Unknown	
Conditions if any which gave	DUE TO	OR AS A CONSEQUENCE	Simen's Of					
cause led	DUE TO	IOR AS A CONSEQUENCE	0 <i>F</i> )	C.				
				(5)		/		
PART 1. One agrificant curdina	na - Candosna carantun'ny sa dan'	t but not promously stilled in I	PRICA	ANT OR 80 D	PETFORMS (Year or real	101	WERE AUTOPSY FINDINGS AVAILABLE PRIOR TO COMPLETION OF CAUSE OF DEATHY (You or no) N/A	
	CERTIFYING PHYSICIAN To be	bed of my knowledge, dash	occurred at the note date	. and place and	due to the coupolal so	athled		
				occurred at the		nd that to the causel		
(Check effy	HEALTH OFFICER On the bease							
(Check say and	COMONER On the base of exam			ed or the sme d		is the cause(s) and t		